Size of Reporting Airports May 2022 - April 2023

Comparison with previous year

HEATHROW

GATWICK

STANSTED

MANCHESTER

LUTON

EDINBURGH

BIRMINGHAM

BRISTOL

GLASGOW

BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
NEWCASTLE

LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
LEEDS BRADFORD

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
LONDON CITY

ABERDEEN

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
CARDIFF WALES
BOURNEMOUTH
DONCASTER SHEFFIELD
INVERNESS

SOUTHAMPTON

PRESTWICK

EXETER

NORWICH

NEWQUAY

SUMBURGH

TEESSIDE INTERNATIONAL
AIRPORT

CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)
KIRKWALL

HUMBERSIDE

STORNOWAY

SOUTHEND

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
LANDS END (ST JUST)
DUNDEE

BENBECULA

ISLAY

BLACKPOOL

BARRA

< 2023

Terminal passengers
(000)

70,162
37,007
25,812
25,497
14,933
12,672
10,555
8,727
6,972
5,053
4,498
3,826
3,606
3,391
3,390
2,109
1,909
908
772
771
759
712
472
408
349
288
253
196

169
128
112
103
92
82
62
39
31
28
14
13

lof2

>

Percentage of

Passengers at all

airports

28.4
15.0
10.5
10.3
6.0
5.1
4.3
3.5
2.8
2.0
1.8
1.5
1.5
1.4
1.4
0.9
0.8
0.4
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.1

Table 1

2022

Terminal
passengers
(000)

31,915
12,642
12,207
10,929
7,343
5,350
4,386
3,741
3,438
3,499
1,766
1,944
1,317
1,389
1,335
1,381
1,101
240
345
481
512
390
165
195
155
142
211
%

107
97
40
82
94
84
62
28
26
18

12

>

Percentage of
passengers at
all airports

29.2
11.6
11.2
10.0
6.7
4.9
4.0
34
3.1
3.2
1.6
1.8
1.2
1.3
1.2
1.3
1.0
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.4
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1



Size of Reporting Airports May 2022 - April 2023

Comparison with previous year

TIREE

WICK JOHN O GROATS
CAMPBELTOWN

BIGGIN HILL

LERWICK (TINGWALL)
OXFORD (KIDLINGTON)
LYDD

All Reporting Airports Total

w h»h O O

246,914

20f2

100.0

10

w W h =

109,288

Table 1

100.0



